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HEREHSHRREERFE 2017 (L FREXR)

2004 / 05 FFH AR 60 K(CRE)
miE RS HNZEH PN EH el
1 453 CHAN KA WAI fREZE Z
2 498 Zi221a Z
3 495 ZHENG KA WAI BEE Z
4 480 SIU MAN YING EHE X
5 471 LAI KA YING RE=E X
6 483 TAN PING PING AR Z
7 458 CHING HAU YIU RI5E I
8 476 NG HEI TUNG =Y X
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2004 / 05 FEHEAHEF 100 K (55—#H)
#RiE T EXEH X EH el
1
2 454 CHAN YENG LAM (g X
3 458 CHING HAU YIU ZI5E X
4 468 HUANG HOI CHING CHRISTY =B X
5 471 LAI KA YING RE=E X
6 472 LAU WAI YING 2= X
7 474 LEUNG HO CHING ZoliE X
8
2004 / 05 FEHEAHR 100 2K (32 _#H)
#RiE M BNER X EH el
1
2 476 NG HEI TUNG =G X
3 477 NG WING HEI hxakE X
4 478 PO TUNG YAN hEM X
5 480 SIU MAN YING EEE X
6 481 SO CHING KA T
7 488 TSUI WING SZE RFEET Z
8
2004 / 05 FEHEAHEA 100 2K ( 2=#)
#RiE MM BNEE PN EH el

490 YAU KI LAM 2
496 P& o4
796 Lo Ka Ki 5 Bt %
498 B2 4E g

0N OO A WIN B
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2004 / 05 FEHE4H A 200 K
| R EXER PN EH el
1
2 454 CHAN YENG LAM (g 54
3 477 NG WING HEI hxakE 54
4 478 PO TUNG YAN mER 54
5 490 YAU KI LAM g
6 496 P& 54
7 796 Lo Ka Ki Coa- X 58
8
2004 /05 FHAEAHA Bk
RIE | B | BENEE PN EH el
N/A | 451 AU LONG CHIN e 58
N/A | 453 CHAN KA WAI PRE= Z
N/A | 468 HUANG HOI CHING CHRISTY =ollE 58
N/A | 488 TSUI WING SZE RFAET X
N/A | 493 YIP WING TO =59 54
N/A | 495 ZHENG KA WA BE= Z
N/A | 481 SO CHING KA 54
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SRS

548

547
546
526
554

558
555

514

2006 FEHA4EF
ENER
WONG CHING NGA SOPHIE

TSO YAN YI

TSE YITUNG
LAU KWAN YIU

YIP TSZ CHING

YU PUI YAN

HO SIN MAN

2006/2007 EEAEMAR (F_[EF)

SRS

713
941

942
607

SEASTh
503
506
507
508
514
522
523
622

RNER

Cheng Tsz Yiu
LI TSZ Kl

Chan Wing Lam
LEUNG PUI YAU

2006 F A #H A
HNZEH
CHAN HIU TUNG
CHAN YUK YIN
CHOI TIN YAN
CHU YAN YING
HO SIN MAN
KWOK TSZ YAN
KWOK WING YI
NG WING YU

60 oK CRE)
hNE 4 Rl
FiEk Z
EdE &z
aPE Z

54
LS %
=R 8
EX N &z
(CIE=P3" &z

60 oK CRE)

hNE el
)75 22(06)
2RI % (06)
ke X(07)
i 2(07)
100 K (55—#H)
hNE el
BeR g2 37 Z
RES 54
PN 54
K& 54
(GNP 54
ZIER 54
FEE 54
th585A 54
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2006 FEH AR 100K (525__#)
ME  SRIET ANESH PN EH el
1 524 LAI PUI KI % {m B Z
2 527 LEE CHING TUNG VANESSA THE X
3 534 LI LEE KWAN FXIEF Z
4 539 MAK KAR WAN BEF Z
5 540 NG PAK WAI SAART Z
6 545 TSANG JOLLY 54
7 546 TSE YI TUNG SFPE X
g 941 LI TSZ KI 2RI $°8
2006 FEH AR 100 2K ( 2=#)
B B EXEH P EH el
1 547 TSO YAN YI EJrdE Z
2 550 WU ZI SHUO X
3 555 YU PUI YAN RIMAR Z
4 558 ERAT Z
5 | 559 BEFEM Z
6 562 EbFRIZ X
7 564 S 5 4 X
8
2006 F AR 200 oK
B W ANESR PN EH el
1
2 502 CHAN CHUNG YIN I
3 503 CHAN HIU TUNG PR Y2 X
4 526 LAU KWAN YIU I
5 548 WONG CHING NGA SOPHIE TIEH Z
6 713 ChengTszYiu 57 B 4
7 562 EixRIZ X
8
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2006 F A #H A Bk
#RIE | ST | BEXEH PN EH el
N/A | 506 CHAN YUK YIN BRE= 54
N/A | 508 CHU YAN YING e N X
N/A | 527 LEE CHING TUNG VANESSA ZTHE 54
N/A | 540 NG PAK WAI SR 4
N/A | 554 YIP TSZ CHING EXRE 54
N/A | 713 Cheng Tsz Yiu 95 7B 54
N/A | 561 BE X
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SEASTh
591
603
575
648
633
635
614
611

SEASTh
575
577
587
589
590
591
597

SEASTh
603
605
607
608
609
610
613

2007 AR

RNER

HUANG KA YI

LEE NAP YI
CHEUNG HOI YING
YIP NGA NI

TO MEI'YU

TSE TSZ UE

LIU SZE YIN

LITIN YAN

2007 FHAAHA
HNZEH
CHEUNG HOI YING
CHIANG HANG YU
CHUM MICHELLE
FAN PUI YING
HO HIU WING
HUANG KA YI
KWAN WING YI

2007 A AHA
HNZEH
LEE NAP Y
LEUNG HOI WAN
LEUNG PUI YAU
LEUNG TSZ YAN
LEUNG WAN YIN
LI SIN YI
LIN TSZ SHAN

60 JKRCRE)
PXEH e ]l

58

58

58

E9ii3 58

S 58

HIELF 58

ZlF5t 58

FRR 58

100 5K ( Z2—#H)

PXEH e ]l
58
58
58

SBEE 58

(B 58
58
58

100 2K (3 _#H)
PN EH Rl
8

JORP DS EDS PSP



Page 8 of 17

2007 EHEAER 100 2K ( 2=#)
ME SREH BXEE hEH el
1
2 614 LIU SZE YIN e 4
3 619 MAI TSZ CHING I
4 625 SIU SZE NGA Sy Z
5 630 TAN KAM YUK %
6 632 TANG SZE WING BhzL5a 54
7 633 TO MEI YU ME X
8
2007 EHEAERA 100 >K ( 2 U#H )
ME SR BNER P EH el
1
2 634 TSE SUET YING HEE X
3 635 TSE TSZ UE BT X
4 639 WONG SZE CHING %
5 641 WONG YIN NING EE= %
6 642 WONG YUI YING 4
7 648 YIP NGA NI EHIE Z
8
2007 FFHAAEA] 200 oK
ME REH EXER P EH el
1
2
3 641 WONG YIN NING EE= %
4 961 WONG YEE LING I
5 963 CHAN VI %
6
7
8
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2008 FH A4 A 60 RCRE)
B HEH ENEH P EH el
1 682 HUI YAN YU X
2 662 CHENG SZE YIN MBS Z
3 725 TSE YI LAAM HFREE Z
4 694 LAM YI FEI X
> 657 CHAN YUEN YUNG (ESTES X
6 737 YAU HO YING Eo& X
7 689 KWOK YAN LOK Zh R Z
8 664 CHEUNG HOI K %
2008 FH A4 A 100 JRGRE)
B HEH ENESH P EH el
1 671 CHUNG LAI YIN B RE T Z
2 664 CHEUNG HOI KI ¢
3 694 LAM YI FEI 54
4 72 SHEA HEI TUNG EN137 Z
5 689 KWOK YAN LOK CIlyE Z
6 737 YAU HO YING B9 Z
7 659 CHEN HUI [EE= 8
8 X
2008 FHAEAR (F_[EF) 100 SKCRE)
B HEH BENEH P EH el
1 X
2 660 CHEN JING TONG e 54
3 695  LAUCHEUK TUNG 51 B Z
4 715 NG Ngo Ching %
> 943 CHANG HUI CHING AR 54
6 666 CHONG KA K| U 54
7 691 KWONG YUET YAN, YEN B H Wi E%4
8 622 HUI YAN YU PRI 54
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2008 F A #H A
SRAETh HNZEH
694 LAM YI FEI
697 LAU LEI PING
720 SHEA HEI TUNG
943 CHANG HUI CHING

X =

BIFLE
N7

SR

200 >K

£

e ]l

W%
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2009 FH A4 A 60 RCRE)
B HEH ENEH P EH el
1 780 MO ZIYAN SR Z
2 760 HUNG TSZ YIU X
3 oas Lee Tsz Kiu, Tiffany 7 8] 54
4 779 LUK YUI 5= X
5 745 CHAN YUNG pRAR Z
6 778 LUI HO CHING = X
7 765 KWOK WING TUNG 2Bk A Z
8 762 JIN ZIRU EF4 X
2009 FEHEAE A 100 K (55—#H)
B RS HNZEH P EH el
1 945 {5 2
2 745 CHAN YUNG PRAA %
3 748 CHEUNG KA HEI NADIA SEINIE 2
4 757 GU SZE FAN HEM X
5 762 JIN ZIRU EF4 X
6 765 KWOK WING TUNG 2Bk A %
7 779 LUK YUI s 54
8
2009 AR 100 2K (3 _#H)
miE RS HNZEH PN EH el
1 47 B i 2
2 780 MO ZIYAN SR 54
3 787 WONG LOK YAN 4
4 791 WU AN CHING HEIE 54
5 792 XU ZI YOU TRIFIK 54
6 944 Lee Tsz Kiu, Tiffany B 4
7 946 B T AY 2
8
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2010 FH AR 60 RCRE)
B HEH ENEH P EH el
1 82 LIU JINXUAN 2548 X
2 825 MUK WING NAM S Z
3 805 DA JIALI BEE Z
4 819 LEUNG HEI YAU s X
> 799 CHEUNG LOK YIU X
6 835 YUNG NGA MAN SHE Z
7 824 LUI TSZ LAM HAYLEY B Z
8 811 KWOK TSZ CHING ZBEE X
2010 FFHAAHR (F_[EF) 60 JRGRE)
B HEH BENEH P EH el
1
2
3
4 a9 CHAN Sum Yuet Jasmine BV 54
5
6
7
8
2010 EHEAE R 100 K (55—#H)
B HRIEH HNZEH P EH el
1
2 805 DA JIALI BEE Z
3 810 KWOK HOI LAAM ZRE = X
4 811 KWOK TSZ CHING 1]l pic) X
5 819 LEUNG HEI YAU RIHIR X
6 822 LIU JINXUAN A biG)Cl X
7
8
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2010 AR 100 2K (3 _#H)
| BT HNEH PN EH el

1

2 824 LUI TSZ LAM HAYLEY BRI Z
3 828 SEE LOK YU it & 4T X
4 831 WONG YAN HEI Fir& Z
5 834 YAU SIC CHI iz Z
6 835 YUNG NGA MAN SHE Z
7

8



Page 14 of 17

2011/12 FH AR 30 K
MRE SRS BYEH PN EH el
1
2
3 951 Wong Sze Hang AT 2 (12)
4 952 Tam Ka Yi G e 2 (11)
5 956 Chan Hei Ching o 7 i 2 (11)
6 850 POON CHEUK YIN BEE % (11)
7
8
2011 FHAEAR 40 K
B SRS BYEH PN EHE el
1
2 Z
3 X
4 840 GABRIELLE KRIEL g4
5 952 Tam Ka Yi R e 8
6 954 WONG Wing Hivk 54
7 X
8
2011/12 FH AR 60 K
B SRS BYEH PN EHE el
1
2 950 MIAO WANWEN B 2(12)
3 840 GABRIELLE KRIEL % (11)
4 842 LAM LOK CHING REERS % (11)
5 951 Wong Sze Hang # AT 2 (12)
6 X
7
8
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N/A
N/A

SRS

842
983
984

SRS

842

840
956

2010/2011/2012 EH SR

SRS

950
951

952
840
956
949

2011 AR

RNER

LAM LOK CHING
HO TING YAN
CHENG KA HUNG

2011 EHEAER

RNER

LAM LOK CHING

Gabrielle KRIEL
Chan Hei Ching

BN EH

MIAO WANWEN
Wong Sze Hang
Tam Ka Yi
Gabrielle KRIEL
Chan Hei Ching

CHAN Sum Yuet Jasmine

100 7K
hYEH eyl

MEERS 58

g
g
60 KE1E
hYEH eyl
MELRS g
g
B A g
g
1 E kiR
hYEH eyl
B b 2 X (12)
AT X (12)
R Z(11)
Z(11)

R A B 3 (11)
BRI % (10)
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0 N o u A W N P

SRAE o
840
950
954

SRS

953
957

2011/2012 FEEAEHA

BN EH
GABRIELLE KRIEL
MIAO WANWEN
WONG Wing

2012/2013 FEEHEHA

RNER

Lau Tsz Yi
CHAN HEI YIN

IR
P EH el
7 (11)
s 2 2 (12)
PEPK 2 (11)
E°4
20 5K
P EH el
E°4
E°4
FESIE 2Z(12)
B S 2(13)
E°4
E°4
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(2004-2007 J; 2008-2010) —[E{FE » #4THE 5

S
N/A
N/A
N/A

2004 - 2007 FAAAI 800 K
WHER  ENER PN EH el
X
502 CHAN CHUNG YIN 58
999 TAM KA YING g
2008 - 2010 FAHAI 800 K
T EmENER PN EH el
667 CHOW HIU CHING OLIVIA BEERE X
697 LAU LEI PING BIFE Z
720 SHEA HEI TUNG N7 X



